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1500 Block Broadstone Pky

06/09/2024
11:22 AM

06/09/2024
03:01 PM

06/09/2024
05:05 PM

06/09/2024
06:54 PM

06/09/2024
08:36 PM

Vehicle Burglary

Arrest

Citation

Arrest

Arrest

Beat 3

1800 Block Prairie City Rd
Beat4

400 Block Blue Ravine Rd
Beat 2

1000 Block Riley St.
Beat 2

400 Block Blue Ravine Rd.

Beat 2

Unknown suspect(s) smashed rear window and stole inflatable paddleboard.

Eric Kephart, 32, of Elk Grove was arrested for 487(A) PC, 2800.2(A) VC and 2800.1(A) VC.
Booked at Sacramento County Jail.

Brandon Delk, 26, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 484(A) PC.

Bryan Renfro, 32, of Sacramento was arrested for 487(A) PC and 182(A)(1) PC. Booked at
Sacramento County Jail.

Steven Lowe, 36, of Carmichael was contacted at the location. Arrested for 487(A) PC. Booked
at Sacramento County Jail.



