Date	Туре	Location	Summary
06/09/2024 11:22 AM	Vehicle Burglary	1500 Block Broadstone Pky Beat 3	Unknown suspect(s) smashed rear window and stole inflatable paddleboard.
06/09/2024 03:01 PM	Arrest	1800 Block Prairie City Rd Beat 4	Eric Kephart, 32, of Elk Grove was arrested for 487(A) PC, 2800.2(A) VC and 2800.1(A) VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
06/09/2024 05:05 PM	Citation	400 Block Blue Ravine Rd Beat 2	Brandon Delk, 26, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 484(A) PC.
06/09/2024 06:54 PM	Arrest	1000 Block Riley St. Beat 2	Bryan Renfro, 32, of Sacramento was arrested for 487(A) PC and 182(A)(1) PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
06/09/2024 08:36 PM	Arrest	400 Block Blue Ravine Rd. Beat 2	Steven Lowe, 36, of Carmichael was contacted at the location. Arrested for 487(A) PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.